

Item no.: 386004 IM-6700A-6SSC - Fast Ethernet module with 6 single-mode 100BaseFX ports with SC connectors

from 1.031,20 EUR

Item no.: 386004 shipping weight: 0.40 kg Manufacturer: MOXA



Product Description

Moxa's industrial rackmount switches provide modular flexibility with 24 to 52-port routing and switching capabilities, security features based on the IEC 62443 standard, and millisecond-level, fast multicast traffic redundancy to strengthen IIoT infrastructures such as city, transportation, manufacturing, and surveillance applications.Fast Ethernet module with 6 single-mode 100BaseFX ports with SC connectorsEthernet Interface- 100BaseFX Ports (single-mode SC connector) 6Power Parameters- Power Consumption 7.57 W (max.)Physical Characteristics- Weight 390 g (0.86 lb)MTBF- Time 3,153,055 hrs- Standards Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

